
ZG48.5 LVR Sunday Classic
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 S 0.2 Love Valley Rd
0.5 R 2.1 Fox Mountain Rd
2.6 S 0.3 Shoemaker Rd
2.9 L 0.6 Fox Mountain Rd
3.5 S 1.8 Pilgrim Church Rd
5.4 L 2.7 Smith Grove Church Rd
8.1 L 0.2 Sulphur Springs Rd
8.3 R 1.1 Jud Smith Rd
9.4 R 0.9 Turn right to stay on Jud

Smith Rd
10.3 R 0.5 Vashti Rd
10.8 R 1.8 Gilreath Ct
12.6 S 0.9 Hose Rd
13.5 S 5.4 Bethany Church Rd
19 S 2 Brushy Mountain Rd
21 R 3.4 Turn right to stay on

Brushy Mountain Rd
24.4 R 1.9 Country Club Rd Ext
26.3 R 0.2 Edgewood Rd
26.5 L 0.3 NC-115 N
26.8 R 2.4 Fishing Creek Arbor Rd
29.2 R 1.6 Fishing Creek Rd
30.8 L 0.4 NC-115 S
31.2 R 1.7 Balls Mill Rd
32.9 S 2.8 Cherry Grove Rd
35.7 L 3.9 Vannoy Ridge Rd
39.7 S 1.2 Gene Revis Ln
40.8 L 0.1 Linneys Mill Rd
40.9 R 0.6 Smith Grove Church Rd
41.6 L 1 Pilgrim Church Rd
42.6 L 1 Branton Rd
43.6 R 0.3 Linneys Mill Rd
43.8 R 0.9 Coolbrook Rd
44.7 R 0.7 Fox Mountain Rd
45.4 R 0.7 Turn right to stay on Fox

Mountain Rd
46.2 L 0.3 Shoemaker Rd
46.5 S 1.3 Fox Mountain Rd
47.8 L 0.3 Bacon Rd
48.1 R 0.1 Mitchell Trail Rd
48.2 L 0.3 Henry Martin Trail

End of Ride
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